KOHLER.
Roughing-In

K-11750
LYNTIER ™
ACCESSORIES

Product Information

Applicable product:

18" (45.7 cm) Towel bar K-11750
24" (61 cm) Towel bar K-11751
30" (76.2 cm) Towel bar K-11752
Toilet tissue holder K-11754
Robe hook K-11755
Vertical toilet tissue holder K-11756
Towel Ring K-11757
Pull cabinet hardware K-11761
Knob cabinet hardware K-11762

2-3/8"
(6.1 cm) D.
2-1/2"
(6.5 cm)
7-5/8"
(19.3 cm)
3-15/16"
(10 cm)
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2.5/8" (25.3 cm)
(6.7 cm)
>

6-15/16"
(17.7 cm)

K-11757

18" (45.7 cm) K-11750
24" (61 cm) K-11751
30" (76.2 cm) K-11752
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/9/16" (1.4 cm) D.

M 1" (2.5 cm)
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